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

& ROYAL CITY REALTY

Realtor (HALTON) LIMITED Independent Member Broker

25 MAIN ST. NORTH,
ACTON

BUS. (519) 853- 2074
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- DAMIAN NIKIC ANELA PALIC  MARVYN MORGAN STEPHEN TANCOO  MARION BROWN  JOANNE VRANIC
BU S- (905) 450 9344 Broker/OWNER Sales Rep. Assoc. Broker Assoc. Broker Sales Rep. Sales Rep.
Broker/Owner*** Assoc. Broker** Res. 905-873-4686 519-853-2074 Res. 905-873-2862 519-853-2074

Res. 905-873-2144  Res. 519-853-0336
BACKS ONTO FOREST $459,900

T S S e S e i T
PP AT TP TS ..--T:.bl“n. Oyt i e
Ry T e I8l i R o)
SR T e
AR gV SR ST i Ay

Sales Rep.”

Country elegance on Blue Springs Golf Course.
Over 3700 sq. ft. of superb design, 2 fireplaces,
large bedrooms with ensuites, luxurious flooring,
walkout lower level, magnificent views of escarp-
ment. Call Damian Nikic***. RCA00-175

ROYAL ASCOT

Superbly kept, new windows, roof, kitchen with
w/out to deck, 2 fireplaces, finished lower level
with 4th bedroom. Plus much more! Call Damian
Nikic*** RCA01-130

BACKS ONTO FOFI EST $1 99, 900

Over 4000 sq. ft. of superior quality, plus fully fin-
ished lower level with 2 walkouts. Large ravine lot
backing onto greenbelt. 5+1 bedrooms, hot tub,
sauna, plus many other luxurious features. Call
Damian Nikic*** for details now! RCA00-138

Luxurious retreat on lush 1.27 acres backing onto presti-
gious Blue Springs Golf Course. Pride of ownership is evi-
dent throughout this elegant home and lush gardens, with
heated inground pool, fully finished lower level. Call
Damian Nikic***. RCAO01-126

Almust new 32{]0 sq. ft. bungalnw mcl 1200 sq ft f in,
lower level. 9 ft. ceilings, designer kit., 3-1/4 plank oak on
main floor. Call Damian Nikic***. RCA1-107

Gorgeous bungalow on 1 acre lot with fantas-
tic views. 5 bedrooms, 2 gas fireplaces, 2
ponds, coach house with loft, ideal for inlaw
suite! Unparalleled quality! Call Damian
Nikic***. RCA01-133

ROYAL ASCOT

Impeccable, 4 bedrooms, newer flooring throughout,
strip oak in living and dining. New windows, finished
rec rec room with bar. It is all done! Just move in!
Minutes from lake and school. Call Damian Nikic***!

RCA01-134

DOWNTOWN

INVESTMENT $189,900
2 apartments plus 1050 sq. ft.

Inlaw potential, with separate entrance to base-
ment, 4 bedroom home, double garage. Very pri-
vate! Loads of possibilities. Call Joanne Vranic*
now! RCA01-110

_ ALMOST BUILT 5239 900

On one way street, near school. 50x132 ft/ private
lot. Spotless house, new roof, new windows, fin-
ished rec room. Just move in! Call Damian
Nikic***. RCA01-125

Callme to get on my hst for the next
available condo coming up. Call
Marion Brown* today!

LOTS AND LAND

e 2 building lots on Blue Springs
Golf Course $159,000 and
$229,900.

e 5 acre on the edge of
Georgetown South $124,000.

* 100 acres in East Garafraxa, cor-
ner property $189,900.

Call Damian Nikic***.

store. Own plus street parking.
Excellent income. Also store is.
for LEASE $700 per month.
Call Damian Nikic***.
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Gorgeous 2100 sq. ft. 4 bdrm, one year old Victorian replica,
located on 50 fi. fenced lot in quiet neighbourhood. Bright living
rm with textured ceiling, huge country kit. with ceramics, w/o to
deck, dishwasher, master bdrm with w/i closet & ensuite with
jacuzzi tub, Berber carpet & upgraded trim throughout, c/air, hi-
eff fumace, oversized two car garage and 3 baths. This home is
beautifully decorated & won't last! Call Steve®. RCA01-132

Luveiy 1 bedrnnm plus den. All repamted and car-
pets cleaned. Move in condition!! 5 appliances plus
window coverings. Indoor parking & locker. Marble
jacuzzi tub. Do NOT miss this one!! Call me to get
on my list. Call Marion Brown*.

Gorgeous home in Erin on magnificent lot. Walkout
basement, cathedral ceiling in living & dining room.
Hurry! Choose your own colours. Call Damian
Nikic***. RCA01-119




